
Wednesday, May 12IYAAuckland650kc: 462m.
6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News9.0 Music as you like it
10. O Devotions
10.20 For My Lady: PopularCinetiw Organists, Afred Hicb-
ards (England)11. O Musical highlights
12° 0 kunch music (12.15 and
1.145 p.n., LONDON NEWS)
2. 0 Musie and romance
2.30 Classical music
3.30 ‘trum our Sample Box
3.45 Music While You Work
4.16 Light music5.0 Children’s session45 Dinner music (6,15, LON-
DON NEWS)7.0 State Placement announce-
ments
7. 5 Local n@vs service
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
Cortot, Thibaud and Casals,
Trie in G Major (Haydn)What the American Com-
mentators Say
8. 0 Studio Recital by Freder-
ick Page (piano), Sonata in B
Flat, K.570 (Mozart)
8.15 Studio Recital by Sybil
Phillips (soprano),"A Spring Morning" (Wilson),"Cradle Song" (Byrd), "It was
a Louver and His Lass" (Willan),
"Devotion" Elizabethan Love
Song (Vale), "Cherry Ripe"
(arr. Liza Lehmann)
8.27 Studio Recital by Marjorie
Dixon (violin), and Owen Jen-.
sen (piano),
Sonata in F Major, Op.

$7,(Dvorak)
8.45 Stuart Wilson (tenor) and
the Marie Wilson String Quar-tet,
Excerpts from "On Wenlock
Edge" (Vaughan-Williams)
8.57 Station notices
9. 0 Newsreel with commentary= Praver9.30 ‘The Laughing Man"10.0 The Masters in~ LighterMod11.0 LONDON NEWS ‘11.20 CLOSE DOWN

N7 AUCKLAND
880 kc. 341m.

5. 0-6.0 p.m. Light music
7. 0 After ** music
7.45 "Thrills"8.0 Bands and Ballads, with
"Adventure"? at 8.309.0 Classical recitals
10. 0 Variety10.30 Close down
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5. Op.m. Light variety6.35 Force signal prepara-tion
7. 0 Orchestral music8.0 Mittens"
8.15 Concert
9. 0 Hawaiian melodies
9.15 Popular melodies
oee
Half-hour with the Dance
and
10. 0 Close down

2) Y 570 ke. 526 m.
6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
8. O Morning variety
9.30 Morning stur
10.10 Devotional service
10.25 Popular melodies

:10.28 tu lu.so Time signals
10.40 For My Lady: "The |

Woman Without a Name’?
Talk: "What Caused

the Hole?"
11.15 Health in the Home: "The
Food We Eat"
11.30 Variety12.0 Luneb music (12.45 and
1.15 pan, LONDON NEWS)2.0 Classical hour
3. 0 In lighter mood
3.28103 30 Time signals
3.30. Musie While You Walk
5. O Children’s session
5.45 Dinner music (6.15, LON-> NEWS)La BBC Talk
The Expert~oubadaurs Maitecis: Solo Violinist: Lew
aderman

7.45 What the American Com-
mentators Say8. 0 Waltzes from Opera, AlbertSandler’s Orchestra
8. Valerie Shorter (soprano)
Sings from the studio
"O Western Wind," "In NordlyWood" (Brahe), "Trees" (Ras-
bach)
8.13 Front Page Splash: A play
by M. Marsden (an NBS produc-tion)
8.29 Prelude in G Minor. Music
by Rachmaninoff, Jack Hylton’sOrchestra
8.33 Best Sellers: Some of the
outstanding ballad successes of
the century
(A studio programme)8.58 Station notices
9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary9.25 Prayer9.33 Let the People Sing9.37 "For Gallantry." No. 6.
i) Lieut Richard Wallace" An-
nand, V.C. (A BBC production)10. 0 New Zealand News for the
New Zealand Forces in the
Pacific Islands
(Broadeast simultaneously from
the Post and Telegraph Depart-ment’s shortwave station ZLT7,
on 6.715 megacycles, 44.67
metres)
10.10 Lauri Paddi and his Ball-
room Orchestra
10.30 Rav Noble’s Orchestra11.0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

2N\7 WELLINGTON
840 kc, 357m

5. Op.m. Variety6. 0 Pinner music
oo Air Force Signa) Prepara-tion
7. 0 After dinner music
8. 0 SYMPHONIC MUSIC: Lon-
don Symphony Orchestra, ‘‘Fal-stall’ Syniphonic Study (Elgar)8.32 Lili Kraus (piano>,
Rondo in D Major, K.485
(Mozart)
8.36 société des Concerts du
Conservatoire Orchestra, ‘"Tha-
mar’"’ (Balakirev)
8.52 Norman Allin (baritone)
8.56 Stokowski and Philadel-
phia Orchestra, Gigg (Byrd)
9. 0 Feuermann (’cello), ana
Symphouy Orchestra, Concertoin LD Major for ’Cello and: Or-
chestra (Kraft)
9.30 ilighlights from the operas10. O Variety
10.30 Close down

LANZ1D) roid stm.
7. Op.m. Modern dance tmelo-
7.20 "Vanity Fair"
7.35 For the Boys Off Duty7.45 Premiere: The week’s new
releases

* 8.15 "The House of Shadows"
8.30 Grieg and his Music9.5 "Nobody’s Island"
9.30 A Young Man With a
Swing Band: Teddy Powell10.0 Close down

4B NEW PLYMOUTH810 ke. 370m.
6.30 p.m. Children’s session
7.30 Lecturette and information
service
O Concert programme9.0 Station notices
9. 2 Concert programme10. O Close down

NZ Trl NAPIER"750 ke 395 m.
7. 0&845a.m. London News1.0 Morning programme2.0 j\Lunech music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)5. 0 Light music
5.30 For the Children
5.45
6. 0
6.
The Smoothies Entertain
"Halliday and Son"

15 London News
llawke’s Bay Stock Market Re-
port
7. O After dinner music
7.15 ‘"McGlusky the Sea Rover"

7.45 What the American Com-
mentators Say
8. 0 ‘Talk by Professor I. A.
Gordon, ‘‘Can People be Taughtto Write?" (Part 11)8.14 Toralf Tollefsen (accord-
ion), "Poet and Peasant" Over-
ture (Suppe)17 Turner Layton (tenor)8.20 Lew White (organ), "TheBells of St. Mary’s" (Adams)8.24 William Turner’s Ladies’
Choir, "Land of My Fathers"
a
aa"S)
Let’s dance

9. 0 Newsreel with commentary9.25 Prayer9.30 NBC Symphony Orchestra,"William Tell" Overture (Ros-sini)
9.42 Joan Hammond (soprano),"Love and Music" (‘‘La Tosca’’)
(Puccini), ‘My Beloved Daddy"("Gianni Sehicchi’’) (Puceini)Galli-Curei (soprano), Homer
(contralto), Gigli (tenor) and
de Luca (baritone), ‘‘Fairest
Daughter of the Graces""* ("Rigo-
letto’"’) (Verdi)
9.52 Sadler’s Wells Orchestra,"Les Patineurs’’ Ballet Suite
(Meyerbeer)
10. 0 Close down

OW AN NELSOoN920 kc. m.

7. Op.m. "Cloudy Weather"7.25 Light music8. 0 Light classical music8.30 Variety and vaudeville9.1 Band programme9.30 "Dad and Dave"
10. O Close down

2720S) GISBORNE980 kc. 306m.
7. Op.m. Our Evening Serenades7.15 ‘Fourth Form at St.
Percy’s’"’ !7.29 Variety7.45 With a smile and a song
8. 0 Music Lovers’ Hour
9. 2 Birth of the British
Nation
9.15 Swingtime
10. 0 Close. dcw>

ROYeea eapteeea
0,7.0,8.45a.m. London News°. 0 Morning programme10. 0 For My Lady10.30 Devotional service10.45 Light music11.15 Orchestral session
11.30 Music While You Work .12.0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)2.0 Music While You Work
2.30° Musical Comedy3.0 Classica! Hour
4. 0 Kbythmic Revels
4.30. Favourites Old and New
5. 0 Children’s session
5.45 Dinner music (6.15, LON-DON NEWS)6.45 WINTER COURSE SERIES:
"New Zealand and Current
Ideas: The Future of Communi-
cations and Transports" by Drs.Ii. N. Parton and R. O. Page7. O Local news service
7.20 Addington Stock Market
report
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
Beecham and London Philhar-
monic Orchestra,
"L’Arlesienne Suite No. 1"(Bizet)
7.45 What the American Com-
mentators Say8. 0 Concert by the Christ-church M&le Voice Choir (re-
Javed from the Radiant Hall)Conductor: Len Barnes. Accom-
panist: Noel Newson
The Choir,"Viking Song’ (S. Coleridge-
Taylor), "Orpheus with hisLute" (Dunh.i), "Song of thePedlar"’ (Lee Williams)Ewart Douglas (tenor),"Enigma," ‘Lady bird" (Schu-
mann)
The Choir,
Madrigal: "Sing Out, Ye
Nymphs" (Bennet), "The Hter-ald" (Elgar)

Gordon English (violin),
"Caprice Viennoise"’ (Kreisler)
The Choir
Folk song: "The Farmer’s Boy"(arr, Vaughan Williams), "Hymn

|

Before Action" (WalfordDavies)
Mrs. P. A. Le Brun (mezzo-soprano),
"IT Am Like a Remnant of a
Cloud of Autumn," ‘The SleepThat Flits on Baby’s Eyes"
(John Alden Carpenter)
The Choir,"Lullaby" (Brahms, arr. Zan-
der), "Doctor Foster" (Hughes)
8.58 Station notices
9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary9.25 Prayer9.30 Myra Hess (pianist), withOrchestra conducted by Walter
Goehr,
Concerto in A Minor, Op. 54
(Schumann)
10. 3 Music, mirth and melody11.0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

SV CHRISTCHURCH
1200 ke. 250m.

5. Op.m. Evening Serenade6.35 Air Force Signal Prepara-tion
7. 0 After dinner music
7.40 Reading by O. L. Sim-mance: "The Captivity of JohnFox" (A. Munday, 1579)8.0 "Evergreens of Jazz"8.14 For organ, violin and
piano8.30 From the Films9.0 Dance to Guy Lombardo’s
Orchestra
9.30 "Jive Bombers" (Swing
smash-hits)10. 0 Retrospect
10.30 Close down

72 GREYMOUTH
940 kc, 319m.

7. 0,.8.45 a.m. London News9.0 Morning music
9.45 "The Perfect Guest’: Mrs.
Mary Scott
10. 0-10.30 Devotional Service12.0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)
3. 0 Classical programme3.30 Light recitals4.0 Vaudeville
4.30 Dance tunes and popular
songs
5.10 "The Sky Bl:2 Falcon"5.30 Dinner music
5.57 "Parker of the Yard"
6.10 National Savings announce-
6.15 LONDON NEWS
6.30 After dinner music
6.45 ‘Pinto Pete in Arizona"
6.57 Station notices
7. 0 Evening programme7.15 bance time review
745 What the American Com-
mentators SayiO "Phe Recollections of
Geoffrey Hamlyn"8... Musical All-sorts
9. 0 Newsreel wits Commentary9.26 Prayer
9.30 Philadelphia Orchestra (Or-
mandy), "Lemminkainen’s Home-ward Journey". (Sibelius)9.38 Dora Labhette (soprano),
"Evening Voices’ (Delius)9.42 Royd Neel String Orches-
tra, Adagio for String Orches-tra (Lekeu)9.52 Dino Borgidi (tenor),"Do Not Go, My Love" (Hage-.
man)
9.55 Boston Symphony Orches-
tra, "The Maiden with the
Roses" (Sibelius)10. 0 Close down

|al, Y 790 ke. 380 m.
6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
9.30 Music While You Work
10.20 Devotional Service11.0 For My Lady: Serial,"Drama in Cameo"
11.15 A.C.E. TALK: "How Much
Are You Worth?"
11.30 Tunes of the Times
12. 0 Lunch musie (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)

Rambling in Rhythm
MusicWhile You Work
Duos, Trios and Quartets
Classical hour
Café music
Children’s session
Dinner music (6.15, LON«
NEWS)

. Local news service
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
"Lost Property"7.45 What the American Com-
mentators Say8.0 The Coventry New Hippo-
drome Orchestra,
"Operette" Selection (Coward)8.3 ‘Krazy Kapers"
8.26 "Search for a Playwright"
8.52 Reginald Foort (organ),
"Selection of Leslie Stuart’s
Songs" (Stuart)
8.58 Station notices
9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary
9.25 Prayer
9.30 Haydn ‘Wood and Light
Symphony Orchestra,
"Concert Waltz: Joyousness"?
(Haydn Wood)
9.34 ‘"Martin’s Corner"10.0 Jay Wilbur’s Band
11. 0 LONDON NEWS. ¢

411.20 CLOSE DOWN
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AN O) DUNEDIN1140 ke. 263 m.

Op.m. Variety
O Dinner music
. O After dinner music
. O SYMPHONIC MUSIC: The
Philadelphia Orchestra, Sym-
phony No. 5, Op. 47 (Szostako-
wicz)
8.40 Vladimir Horowitz
(piano), Presto-Passionato, Op,
22 (Appendix) (Schumann)8.46 Peter Dawson (bass-bari-
tone)
8.50 State Opera Orchestra
"Gingerbread Waltz" ("Hansel
and Gretel’)
8.53 Yehudi Menuhin (violin),"Slavonic Dance in G Minor’
(Dvorak-Kreisler) .
8.56 Halle Orchestra, ‘"London-
derry Air’ (arr. Harty)
9. 0 London Philharmonic Or.chestra, "En Saga,° Op. 9"
(Sibelius)
9.16 Master Jackie Davis (S0=-
prano)
9.20 Louis. Kentner (piano),
"Feux Follets" (Liszt)
9.24 New Symphony Orches-
tra, "Serenade Lyrique" (Elgar)9.30 Excerpts from Opera and
Classical Music
10. O At Close of Day
10.30 Close down
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INVERCARGILL
€80 kc. 441m.

7. O0&8.45a.m. London News
41. 0 For My Lady: "Drama in
Cameo" :

41.15 A.C.E. Talk: "How Much
Are You Worth?"
11.30 Tunes of the times
12. 0-2 p.m. Lunch music (12.15
and 1.15, LONDON NEWS)
5. O Children’s session: "Bluey"
5.16 Light opera atid musical
comedy
6.45 Tunes of the day
6. 0 Regimental Flash: The
Royal Scots Greys
6.15 LONDON NEWS
6.30 Recordings6.46 "Ernest Maltravers’"
7. O After dinner music
7.30 Book Talk by the CityLibrarian
7.45 What the

American "omementators Say8.0 "Rapid Fire" ZZ
8.26 Popular comedians. »

8.46 Julie Wintz~and "hts Top:hatters
57 Station notices
9. 0 Newsreel with commentary9.26 Prayer930 Musical interlude
9.33 Radio Cabaret
Close downwoa°

Gb 1D) sotone297m
6. Op.m. An Hour with You °7.0 The Smile ‘Family
8. 0 Say it with Musie °

9.0 In the Mood
10. O Musical Cocktail
10.45 ‘Close down


